FORM PTO-1595 RECORDATION FORM (Rev. 6-93) PATENTS OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	ONLY Patent and Trademark Office Docket No.: 2003P10072US01
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(les):	<ol><li>Name and address of receiving party(ies)</li></ol>
Bernhard Geiger Atilla Peter Kiraly Carol L. Novak	Name: Siemens Corporate Research Inc.
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? 🔲 Yes 🗌 No	
3. Nature of conveyance:	
🖾 Assignment 🗌 Merger	Street Address: 755 College Road East
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: 08540 Princeton, NJ State:
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🛛 Yes 🖾 No
Execution Date: <u>October 19, 2004</u>	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)	
10/888,368	
Additional numbers attached? 🗌 Yes 🔲 No 🕅	
<ol><li>Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:</li></ol>	ached?       Yes       No       00         6.       Total number of applications and patents involved:       ONE       00         7.       Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41)
Name: Elsa Keller	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ <u>40.00</u>
Internal Address:	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Siemens Corporation	0
Intellectual Property Department	8. Deposit Account No.
Street Address: 170 Wood Avenue South	8. Deposit Account No. 0 19-2179 ₹
City: Iselin State: NJ ZIP: 08830	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
<ul> <li>9. Statement and signature</li> <li>To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.</li> </ul>	
Donald B. Paschburg, Reg. No. 33,753	<u>14.Jan.2005</u> ure Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 4	
IDNR: 7008 / V: 03.12.10 / B: Val	

PATENT REEL: 015884 FRAME: 0132

\_....

700161253

State of New Jersey ): ss County of Middlesey )

State of New Jersey County of Middlesex

): ss

Docket No.: 2003P10072 US01 Page 2

;

Covenant with said Assignee, its successors, assigns and legal representatives that no assignment, grant, mortgage, license or other agreement affecting the rights and property herein conveyed has been made to others by the undersigned, and that full right to convey the same as herein expressed is possessed by the undersigned.

Bernhar

Before me this <u>19th</u> day of <u>Octobere</u>, 2004 personally appeared Bernhard Geiger to me personally known to be the person who is described in and who executed the above instrument, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same of his own free will for the purpose therein set forth.

[Seal]

**LAURIE ZIMMER** 

**NOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY** My Commission Expires June 1, 2005

Atilla Peter Kiraly

Before me this  $\underline{1914}$  day of  $\underline{0.166e}$ , 2004 personally appeared Atilla Peter Kiraly to me personally known to be the person who is described in and who executed the above instrument, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same of his own free will for the purpose therein set forth.

Public

LAURIE ZIMMER NOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY My Commission Expires June 1, 2005

PATENT REEL: 015884 FRAME: 0133

[Seal]

Docket No.: 2003P10072 US01 Page 3 David P. Naidich State of County of Before me this \_\_\_\_\_ day of 2004 personally appeared David P. Naidich to me personally known to be the person who is described in and who executed the above instrument, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same of his own free will for the purpose therein set fortb-[Seal] Notary Public wh. now Carol L. State of New Jersey ): ss County of Middlesex Before me this 19th day of Ontober , 2004 personally appeared Carol L. Novak to me personally known to be the person who is described in and who executed the above instrument, and acknowledged to me that he executed the same of his own free will for the purpose therein set

[Seal]

forth.

y Public

1

LAURIE ZIMMER NOTARY PUBLIC OF NEW JERSEY My Commission Expires June 1, 2005